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Metal surface finishing

LP 1 503 VR Order no. 244.333

Technical attributes

Power input
Power output
Max. tool @
Tool width
Tool fixture

No load speed

Weight

Burnishing machine for high-gloss surfaces Standard equipment
- VR full-wave electronic control: tachogenerator constant speed control, soft start, overload
protection and speed selection
- Adjustable guard: for sanding tools up to @ 115 mm
- Sanding tool replacement: tool-free with knurled screw
- Infinately adjustable speed for optimum finishing of various materials for burnishing,
structuring, polishing, brushing, smoothing, de-rusting and deburring of steel and stainless
steel surfaces.
- This machine s also available in 110V

LP 1503 VR
1200 watt

700 watt

115 mm

100 mm

19 mm
1200-3700 rpm
3,1kg



