#### FLEX-Elektrowerkzeuge GmbH

Bahnhofstrasse 15 71711 Steinheim Phone +49 7144 828-0 Fax +49 7144 25899 info@flex-tools.com www.flex-tools.com



# **Metal surface finishing**

## **LP 1503 VR**

Order no. 244.333



Technical attributes	LP 1503 VR
Power input	1200 watt
Power output	700 watt
Max. tool Ø	115 mm
Tool width	100 mm
Tool fixture	19 mm
No load speed	1200-3700 rpm
Weight	3,1 kg

### **Burnishing machine for high-gloss surfaces**

- VR full-wave electronic control: tachogenerator constant speed control, soft start, overload protection and speed selection
- Adjustable guard: for sanding tools up to  $\emptyset$  115 mm
- · Sanding tool replacement: tool-free with knurled screw
- Infinately adjustable speed for optimum finishing of various materials for burnishing, structuring, polishing, brushing, smoothing, de-rusting and deburring of steel and stainless steel surfaces.
- This machine is also available in 110 V

### Standard equipment